
file:///E|/ParoleBoardDockets/TextFiles/20220831RCC.TXT[9/30/2022 7:00:05 AM]

DATE: 09/30/2022          DOCKET FILE REPORT---RAYBURN CORRECTIONAL CENTER

PAGE: 1                   HEARING DATE: 08/31/2022

NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB        LOC  PED
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD    NV/RECD                      DISPOSITION
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01  DAVILLIER, DAVEDE              00114764 B/M 01/27/1968 CVD  01/31/2021
  STM      CVD     05   08/03/2022  09/26/2022                  GRANT PAROLE
     230857     SIMPLE BURGLARY
     257854     ORAL SEXUAL BATTERY
     257854     MOLESTATION OF A JUVENILE
     235453     SECOND DEGREE KIDNAPPING       ATT
     23545301   FIRST DEGREE ROBBERY
     431203     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
     230857     SIMPLE BURGLARY
     257854     ORAL SEXUAL BATTERY
     257854     MOLESTATION OF A JUVENILE
     235453     SECOND DEGREE KIDNAPPING       ATT
     23545301   FIRST DEGREE ROBBERY
     431203     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
02  GORDON, WARREN T               00579767 W/M 03/13/1964 RCC  09/22/2020
  STM      CVD     02   06/16/2022                              GRANT PAROLE
     494535     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
     494535     SCHEDULE II                    HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
03  JONES, ISAAC P                 00386457 B/M 11/28/1977 BMS  01/22/2023
  JEF      JPD     02   08/22/2022                              GRANT PAROLE
     074622     SCHEDULE I
     074622     POSS GUN OBLIT SERIAL NUMBER
     074622     P-FIREARM-CCW-CNV CRT FLN
     074622CT3  SCHEDULE II                    HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04  JONES, ROBERT E                00125725 B/M 03/10/1972 RCC  08/01/2021
  STM      CVD     02                                           REMOVED
     175637     MANSLAUGHTER
     334151     AGGRAVATED RAPE                HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
.eject
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NBR NAME                           DOC#     R/S DOB        LOC  PED
PAR/CONV   DIST   OFCL  PI/RECD    NV/RECD                      DISPOSITION
     DOCKET #   OFFENSE                        MOD
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05  SUMRALL, JAMES M               00217724 W/M 06/23/1965 RCC  08/27/2017
  WSH      CVD     06   08/16/2022                              GRANT PAROLE
     4127760    SMPL-BURGLARY-INHAB DWELL      HAB
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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06  THOMPSON, JASON                00399184 B/M 10/13/1977 RCC  10/13/2022
  ORL      NOD     02   08/16/2022                              GRANT PAROLE
     428974     ARMED ROBBERY
     428974     SECOND DEGREE KIDNAPPING
     428974     ARMED ROBBERY
     428974     ARMED ROBBERY USE OF A FIREARM
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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